Position

SFP-Program Technician

Professional Expert

Program Assistant (Special)

Program Assistant (Special)

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Program Assistant
(Special)

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC TEASE Nursing
AA Degree

ELAC TEASE Nursing
AA Degree

ELAC TEASE Nursing
AA Degree

ELAC TEASE Nursing
AA Degree

ELAC TEASE Nursing
AA Degree

Total Wages

$44,105

$31,623

$14,297

$12,199

$9,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,527
$1,265
$0
$0

$365



