Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC TEASE Nursing AA Degree	\$44,105	\$12,527
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC TEASE Nursing AA Degree	\$31,623	\$1,265
Program Assistant (Special)	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC TEASE Nursing AA Degree	\$14,297	\$0
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC TEASE Nursing AA Degree	\$12,199	\$0
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC TEASE Nursing AA Degree	\$9,092	\$365